
1-4A Red Head Coach 1-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Joe Crabb Coach: Sherry Luna

High School: Stamford HS High School: Bishop HS

School:  (325) 773-2705 School:  (361) 945-4820

Cell:       (940) 452-2564 Cell:       (361) 945-4820

Email: jcrabb@stamfordisd.net Email: Sluna@bishopcisd.net

1-4A Blue Head Coach 1-4AA Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Sally Whitaker Coach: Jeremy Durham

High School: Fairfield HS High School: Brownsboro HS

School:  (903) 389-4177 School:  (903) 852-3811

Cell:       (254) 498-3280 Cell:       (903) 399-8060

Email: sally.whitaker@fairfieldisd.org Email: durhamj@gobearsgo.net

5-6A Red Head Coach 5-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Carlesa Dixon Coach: Alfred Acosta

High School: Summer Creek HS High School: Midland Legacy HS

School:  0 School:  (432) 689-1600

Cell:       (832) 235-7004 Cell:       (915) 667-5614

Email: cjdixon@humbleisd.net Email: alfred.acosta@midlandisd.net

5-6A Blue Head Coach 5-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Rochelle Vaughn Coach: Jordan Davis

High School: Frisco Memorial HS High School: Lake Dallas HS

School:  (469) 633-5800 School:  (469) 948-7896

Cell:       (214) 546-0424 Cell:       (469) 667-4566

Email: vaughnr@friscoisd.org Email: jadavis@ldisd.net
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